Cove-15
CC-AI-L15
LED Concealed Cove
Asymmetric Indirect
Product Description
Small-scale LED concealed cove luminaire using
Cree MX-6 LED packages. Available in three output
levels and four color temperatures, with an optional

See list of qualified dimmers on page 4 and contact Litecontrol for additional
photometric and control information.
Ordering Guide
CC-AI-L1504-MO-30K-CWM-LHI-120-HPR-WKC/WP is a typical catalog number for a 4-foot long LED concealed cove fixture, medium
output, 3000K correlated color temperature, matte white finish, with a Lutron Hi-Lume dimming power supply, pre-wired with single-circuit branch wiring,
120 volts, with optional high performance reflector and pre-wired corner wiring kit.
Product, Lamping, & Length
CC  - AI  - L15 CWM - 1CWQ -
Mounting
CC
Concealed
Cove
Distribution
AI
Asymmetric
Indirect
Series
L15
Length in
feet (mm)
02 (610)
03 (914)
04 (1219)
06 (1829)
08 (2438)
see
Note
Output
LO
MO
HO
Color Temperature
35K is
standard
27K, 30K,
40K also available
see
Color
Temperature
Finish
CWM
(matte
white) is
standard
Dimming
D10
LEC
LHI
LTW
NDM
see
Dimming
Circuiting
1CWQ
Voltage
120
277
Options
Optics
--
HPR
Other
Options
WKC/WP
AMA5
AMA10
Optics
Leave blank for standard optical package, comprised of a high reflectance
white painted reflector and a high-efficiency diffuse lens. See photometric
reports for details.
HPR	 High Performance Reflector; fixture will be assembled with a high
reflectance specular reflector and clear lens, to provide greater peak
intensity at a lower angle. See photometric reports for details.